
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 8/10/2014

141

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 8/10/2014

142

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 46.61 3.047



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 8/10/2014

144

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

24016 Nessa Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/10/2014

146

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 77.49 1.884



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 8/10/2014

150

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16018 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 99 1.515



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TTGSC 8/10/2014

153

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty100 55.09 2.777

20023 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 8/10/2014

153

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy95 45.94 3.330

24014 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 42.95 3.562



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/10/2014

172

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Figgy Portuguese Podengo 
Pequeno

Penny Schroeder100 53.99 3.186

12001 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

12002 YaoMing Beagle Martha Ciaschini NQ 55.48 3.100



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 44.5 4.09

20002 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 45.4 4.009

20001 Juno Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia NQ 45.21 4.026

20003 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 56.65 3.213



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 44.43 4.096



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 39.62 4.594



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 8/10/2014

172

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos100 42.42 4.055

8007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 47.78 3.6

8006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ NT

8010 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 42.7 4.028

8003 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 50.28 3.421

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 65.58 2.623



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/10/2014

172

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 42.65 4.033

12009 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 55.44 3.102

12005 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 55.61 3.093

12006 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 56.03 3.07

12004 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 56.09 3.067

12012 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 41.74 4.121

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 48.35 3.557

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 50.18 3.428



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/10/2014

177

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 38.73 4.570

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.52 3.648

16002 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 56.04 3.158

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 59.82 2.959

16006 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 41.63 4.252

16001 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 61.11 2.896



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Simon Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon100 44.37 4.102

20011 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing100 48.08 3.785

20030 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 49 3.714

20026 Quince Australian Shepherd Tammy Damon100 50.86 3.578

20006 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 55.65 3.270

20028 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 57.4 3.171

20009 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy NQ NT

20015 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 52.87 3.442

20027 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 55.76 3.264

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 63.33 2.874



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.97 4.442

24009 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 46.06 3.951

24003 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 51.48 3.535

24010 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 51.92 3.505

24012 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 39.33 4.628

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 50.46 3.607

24025 Mickey Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 52.15 3.49

24008 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 54.18 3.359

24006 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 54.58 3.335

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 64.54 2.82

24020 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 70.65 2.576



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 8/10/2014

144

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 8/10/2014

153

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 70.81 2.161



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 70.53 2.580



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20016 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 60.83 2.992



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TTGSC 8/10/2014

172

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 60.49 2.843

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 62.85 2.737

4008 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 87.1 1.975



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 8/10/2014

172

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 57.16 3.009

8013 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ NT

8012 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 48.95 3.514



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest100 40.37 4.508

16014 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 43.93 4.143

16025 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16013 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 65.45 2.781



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/10/2014

182

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 43.27 4.206

20031 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 60.39 3.014

20019 Coco German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Alice Russell NQ 59.76 3.046



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/10/2014

109

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 8/10/2014

111

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 36.18 3.068



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 8/10/2014

113

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Nessa Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24021 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/10/2014

123

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 57.23 2.149



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TTGSC 8/10/2014

129

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Spy Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington NQ 33.45 3.857

20020 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 45.12 2.859

20032 Dory Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington NQ 49.82 2.589



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 8/10/2014

129

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.46 4.875

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.73 4.490



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/10/2014

145

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 34.38 4.218

12003 Figgy Portuguese Podengo 
Pequeno

Penny Schroeder NQ 44.28 3.275



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 28.63 5.414



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 35.8 4.33



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 32.41 4.782



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 8/10/2014

145

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos100 29.2 4.966

8003 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 33.49 4.33

8007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 34.77 4.170

8006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 45.02 3.221

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8010 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 30.48 4.757



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/10/2014

145

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.16 4.653

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 31.79 4.561

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.63 4.187

12009 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 39.83 3.640

12004 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 40.5 3.580

12005 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.65 3.567

12008 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12002 YaoMing Beagle Martha Ciaschini NQ 34.22 4.237

12006 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 48.45 2.993



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 8/10/2014

150

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.11 4.671

16002 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT

16006 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 30.65 4.894

16003 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 33.67 4.455

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 45.02 3.332

16001 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 46.79 3.206



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing100 32.52 4.766

20027 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 34.02 4.556

20001 Juno Australian Shepherd Lorena Proia100 34.09 4.547

20009 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy100 36.32 4.268

20026 Quince Australian Shepherd Tammy Damon100 40.02 3.873

20002 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 31.91 4.857

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 32.14 4.823

20025 Simon Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon NQ 33.09 4.684

20030 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 34.35 4.512

20006 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 40.29 3.847

20015 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 42.08 3.683

20003 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 42.36 3.659

20028 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 50.37 3.077



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 32.57 4.759

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 34.08 4.548

24010 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 34.83 4.450

24012 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 27.83 5.57

24025 Mickey Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 30.14 5.143

24009 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 32.25 4.806

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 35.11 4.415

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 46.59 3.327

24006 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 47.94 3.233

24020 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 48.06 3.225

24008 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 56.57 2.74



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 52.44 2.956



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT

20033 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 55.06 2.815



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TTGSC 8/10/2014

145

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 40.36 3.593

4009 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 40.82 3.552

4008 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 8/10/2014

145

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 34.67 4.182

8011 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 40.75 3.558



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 28.59 5.421

16014 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 29.81 5.2

16011 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ NT

16013 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 47.82 3.241



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 8/10/2014

155

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 31.24 4.962

20019 Coco German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Alice Russell100 41.67 3.72

20031 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 49.02 3.162


